IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN MATEO

AMENDED ORDER ASSIGNING DUTIES OF THE JUDGES OF THE

COURT EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2010.

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED FOR THAT BEGINNING JANUARY 1,

2010, THE FOLLOWING ASSIGNMENTS SHALL BE FILLED BY THE

JUDGES OF THE ABOVE-ENTITLED COURT SUBJECT TO SUCH CHANGES

AS MAY BE MADE BY THE PRESIDING JUDGE:

BRIDGES PROGRAM JUDGES

HON. MARK R. FORCUM is assigned to act as Admitting

Judge for the Bridges Program and HON. CRAIG L. PARSONS and

ROBERT D. FOILES are assigned to act as Review Judges for

the Bridges Program.

Dated:

HON. STEPHEN M. HALL

Presiding Judge